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Pct 1 950 652 54 0 38 1694

Pct 2 876 672 54 0 28 1630

Pct 3 878 726 39 7 7 34 1684

Pct 4 858 695 58 2 2 39 1652

Total 3562 2745 205 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 139 6660
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Pct 1 1211 434 2 2 47 1694

Pct 2 1222 349 3 3 56 1630

Pct 3 1293 349 3 3 39 1684

Pct 4 1237 346 0 3 3 66 1652

Total 4963 1478 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 208 6660

GOVERNOR 11/06/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in

SENATOR IN CONGRESS 11/06/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in
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Pct 1 1178 480 1 1 35 1694

Pct 2 1074 513 0 43 1630

Pct 3 1108 535 1 1 40 1684

Pct 4 1069 538 0 45 1652

Total 4429 2066 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 163 6660
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Pct 1 1191 407 46 0 50 1694

Pct 2 1109 441 31 1 1 48 1630

Pct 3 1120 486 26 0 52 1684

Pct 4 1084 463 32 0 73 1652

Total 4504 1797 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 223 6660
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Pct 1 1063 489 40 1 1 101 1694

Pct 2 1007 520 24 0 79 1630

Pct 3 1007 573 23 0 81 1684

Pct 4 954 556 38 0 104 1652

Total 4031 2138 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 365 6660

TREASURER 11/06/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in

SECRETARY OF STATE 11/06/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in

ATTORNEY GENERAL 11/06/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in
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Pct 1 963 523 67 29 0 112 1694

Pct 2 892 563 60 20 1 1 94 1630

Pct 3 907 594 61 26 0 96 1684

Pct 4 859 589 77 24 0 103 1652

Total 3621 2269 265 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 405 6660
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Pct 1 1303 8 8 383 1694

Pct 2 1256 19 19 355 1630

Pct 3 1248 43 43 393 1684

Pct 4 1194 18 18 440 1652

Total 5001 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 88 1571 6660
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Pct 1 1214 5 5 475 1694

Pct 2 1159 10 10 461 1630

Pct 3 1177 14 14 493 1684

Pct 4 1138 9 9 505 1652

Total 4688 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38 1934 6660

COUNCILLOR 11/06/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 11/06/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in

AUDITOR 11/06/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in
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Pct 1 1036 569 0 89 1694

Pct 2 954 600 8 8 68 1630

Pct 3 989 621 3 3 71 1684

Pct 4 954 601 1 1 96 1652

Total 3933 2391 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 324 6660
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Pct 1 1338 4 4 352 1694

Pct 2 1277 0 353 1630

Pct 3 969 651 0 64 1684

Pct 4 912 658 1 1 81 1652

Total 2615 1881 1309 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 850 6660
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Pct 1 1266 4 4 424 1694

Pct 2 1220 9 9 401 1630

Pct 3 1226 14 14 444 1684

Pct 4 1168 5 5 479 1652

Total 4880 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32 1748 6660

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 11/06/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT 11/06/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT 11/06/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in
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Pct 1 1268 3 3 423 1694

Pct 2 1208 6 6 416 1630

Pct 3 1233 13 13 438 1684

Pct 4 1173 6 6 473 1652

Total 4882 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28 1750 6660
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Pct 1 1270 2 2 422 1694

Pct 2 1221 7 7 402 1630

Pct 3 1242 10 10 432 1684

Pct 4 1172 5 5 475 1652

Total 4905 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24 1731 6660
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Pct 1 1231 0 463 1694

Pct 2 1193 5 5 432 1630

Pct 3 1203 8 8 473 1684

Pct 4 1149 3 3 500 1652

Total 4776 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 1868 6660

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 11/06/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in

REGISTER OF DEEDS 11/06/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in

CLERK OF COURTS 11/06/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in
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Pct 1 1264 0 430 1694

Pct 2 1211 4 4 415 1630

Pct 3 1229 8 8 447 1684

Pct 4 1177 3 3 472 1652

Total 4881 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 1764 6660

COUNTY TREASURER 11/06/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in
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STATE ELECTION

Yes No Blanks Total Yes No Blanks Total

Pct 1 379    1,253 62      1,694 Pct 1 1,172 452    70      1,694 

Pct 2 345    1,241 44      1,630 Pct 2 1,104 467    59      1,630 

Pct 3 373    1,272 39      1,684 Pct 3 1,143 480    61      1,684 

Pct 4 392    1,214 46      1,652 Pct 4 1,126 476    50      1,652 

Total 1,489 4,980 191    6,660 Total 4,545 1,875 240    6,660 

Yes No Blanks Total Yes No Blanks Total

Pct 1 1,213 437    44      1,694 Pct 1 -     

Pct 2 1,115 477    38      1,630 Pct 2 -     

Pct 3 1,160 476    48      1,684 Pct 3 -     

Pct 4 1,132 477    43      1,652 Pct 4 -     

Total 4,620 1,867 173    6,660 Total -     -     -     -     

Yes No Blanks Total Yes No Blanks Total

Pct 1 -     Pct 1 -     

Pct 2 -     Pct 2 -     

Pct 3 -     Pct 3 -     

Pct 4 -     Pct 4 -     

Total -     -     -     -     Total -     -     -     -     

Question 5 Question 6

NURSING CARE CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS

GENDER IDENTITY Question 4


